Motor TT80c6 0,56kW B14 6P3Ph230/400V50Hz f/Futterstreuer BD

Artikelnummer: 83-13-3264

Dimensionen
Breite
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Bauform Elektromotor

Bemessungsdaten
Frequenz

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

207,00 mm
9,406 kg

B14
50 Hz

0,55 kW
230V
400V

31.01.2023



	Motor TT80c6 0,56kW B14 6P3Ph230/400V50Hz f/Futterstreuer BD

