



Big Dutchman

Motor TT80c6 0,56kW B14 6P3Ph230/400V50Hz f/Futterstreuer BD

Artikelnummer: 83-13-3264



Dimensionen

Breite	207,00 mm
Gewicht	9,406 kg

Grunddaten

Bauform Elektromotor	B14
----------------------	-----

Bemessungsdaten

Frequenz	50 Hz
----------	-------

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung	0,55 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	230 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	400 V